

MMGSY NDB
Const. of road from Amadabad Bazar chowk to Bara
Raghunathpur
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Block - Amadabad

Agreement No - 88/SBD/2021-22

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 8,39,60,146 : 00

Below - 6.99%

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s Ram Rahim Enterprises

733
23/3/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark - do - do - city wide T.M.B.P. - 8 items (1) 1.00 Nos @ RS 4545.78 each = RS 45462w					
(2) Providing & fixing of Reference Pillars - do - do - city wide T.M.B.P. - 8 it. - (100) 4.00 No @ RS 2096.49 each = RS 83862w					
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road land - do - do - city wide T.M.B.P. - 8 item - (2) 0.61 Ha @ RS 49174.86/Ha = RS 299872w					
(4) Excavation for road- way in soil - do - do - city wide T.M.B.P. - 8 item - (3) 65.63 m ³ @ RS @ 1.99/m ³ = RS 53812w					
(5) Const ⁿ of Embankment with material - do - do - city wide T.M.B.P. - 18 it. - (1) 769.30 m ³ @ RS 188.06/m ³ = 1446742w					
Continuation					1446742w
C/P RS - 1929842w					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Constn of Subgrade & earthen shoulders - do - do -					BIP RS-192984m
Qty vide TMBP-15 item - (10)					
254.60 m ³ @ RS 189.35/m ³					
					= RS 48208.20
(7) Constn of GSB and material - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-16 item - (17)					
79.41 m ³ @ RS 3651.88/m ³					
					= RS 289996.20
(8) P.L.S and compacting					
GNBM Grdls - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-18 item - (18)					
948.25 m ³ @ RS 4739.13/m ³					
					= RS 1176489.20
(9) Constn of Un-reinforced pcc as per TIS - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-19 item - (19)					
504.00 m ³ @ RS 8367.53/m ³					
					= RS 4217235.20
(10) Laying brick soling as per TIS - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-14 item - (1)					
519.00 m ² @ RS 532.98/m ²					
					= RS 276616.20
Continuation					
C/F RS 620528.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) RCC M15 grade 150- metre stone - do - do - Qty vide TMBN - 14 it (2) 2.00 No @ RS 2571.21 each 2 RS 5142.00					
(12) RCC M15 grade 200m Stone - do - do - Qty vide TMBN - 14 it (3) 3.00 No @ RS 695.97 each 2 RS 2088.20					
(13) RCC M15 grade boundary pillars as per dra - do - Qty vide TMBN - 14 it (4) 60.00 No @ RS 538.32 each 2 RS 32299.20					
(14) Providing & fixing 600 mm equl & triangle - Qty vide TMBN - 15 it (5) 8.00 No @ RS 4249.63 each 2 RS 33997.20					
(15) Providing & fixing 600mm equilateral & triangle - Circular - do - do - Qty vide TMBN - 15 it (6) 4.00 No @ RS 5765.14 each 2 RS 23060.20					

Continuation

CIF RS - 6298114.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing & fixing 600mm x 450mm rectangular brick					58114.2
Qty vide T.M.P. - 15 it - (7)					
4.00 No @ RS 5610.01 Each					
				2 RS	22440.20
(17) Providing and laying of hot applied - do - do					
Qty vide T.M.P. - 15 it - (8)					
168.00 m ² @ RS 947.11/m ²					
				2 RS	159114.20
(18) Providing & fixing 120mm x 45mm					
Qty vide T.M.P. - 15 it - (9)					
3.00 No @ RS 10210.61 each					
				2 RS	30639.20
(19) Earthwork in excavation for foundation - do - do					
Qty vide T.M.P. - 9 it - (5)					
124.89 m ³ @ RS 258.88/m ³					
				2 RS	32339.20
(20) PCC M10 in levelling course below foundation - do - do					
Qty vide T.M.P. - 9 it - (6)					
9.32 m ³ @ RS 6873.69/m ³					
				2 RS	64063.20
				C/P RS	66066.96

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing M15 Concrete					B/P RS 66066962
(23) for plain concrete - do - do					
Qty vide TMBP - 912 - (7)					
43.05 m ³ @ RS 6586.51/m ³					
					= RS 283380200
(22) PCC in 20 in Substru					
(24) cture as per T/S - do - do					
Qty vide TMBP - 912 - (8)					
31.32 m ³ @ RS 7556.40/m ³					
					= RS 236638200
(23) Providing deep holes in					
(25) PCC in wall - do - do					
Qty vide TMBP - 912 - (9)					
36.00 No @ RS 125.89 each					
					= RS 4460200
(24) Supplying, fitting &					
(26) placing FRSD bar - do - do					
Qty vide TMBP - 912 - (10)					
0.99 ton @ RS 70168.90/ton					
					= RS 70169200
(25) Backfilling behind					
(27) abutment as per T/S - do - do					
Qty vide TMBP - 912 - (11)					
31.33 m ³ @ RS 697.84/m ³					
					= RS 21863200

Continuation

C/P RS 7223806200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Providing & laying 12mm B/P					2238062
(28) material - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP - 9.17 (12)					
20.25 m ³ @ RS 4943.93/m ³					
				2 RS	8594020
(27) Providing & laying rein					
(29) forced CC - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP - 9.17 (13)					
4.395 m ³ @ RS 8724.99/m ³					
				2 RS	3834620
(28) Supplying t.p.p.					
(30) HYSD bar as TMBP -					
Qty vide TMBP - 9.17 (14)					
0.37 ton @ RS 71235.16/t					
				2 RS	26612200
(29) Constr ⁿ of R.CC railing					
(31) of M15 - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP - 9.17 (15)					
5.00 m @ RS 7927.60/m					
				2 RS	3963820
(30) Drainage spouts					
(32) Complete as TMBP -					
Qty vide TMBP - 9.17 (16)					
4.00 No @ RS 566.33 each					
				2 RS	226520

Continuation

Total CIF RS-7416607200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CIF RS	74	16	60	7200	
(-) 6.991 below					
as Agreement =	5184212				
Rs =	68581862w				
(-) 1st on Alca	260575022w				
Net RS	84068242w				
<i>[Signature]</i>					
18/03/23					
JE					
<i>[Signature]</i>					
18/03/23					
AE					

Material Statement

Soil - 169.12 m³
 Bricks - 32178 No
 Sand - 20 m³

[Signature]
 18/03/23
 JE

[Signature]
 18/03/23
 AE

Continuation